W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

AFGHANS

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

Flour

Cocoa Powder

Sugar

HERCULES BAKING POWDER
Salt

Group 2
MORAH CAKE

Cornflakes (optional)

Group 3

Milk

www.nzbakels.co.nz

CATEGORY

Cookies & Biscuits

1.000
0.125
0.562
0.030
0.016
Total Weight: 1.733

0.438

Total Weight: 0.438

0.125

Total Weight: 0.125


https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/recipe-category/cookies-biscuits/

