



AFGHANS

CATEGORY

Cookies & Biscuits

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

Ingredient	KG
Flour	1.000
Cocoa Powder	0.125
Sugar	0.562
HERCULES BAKING POWDER	0.030
Salt	0.016
	Total Weight: 1.733

Group 2

Ingredient	KG
MORAH CAKE	0.438
Cornflakes (optional)	-

Total Weight: 0.438

Group 3

Ingredient	KG 0.125
Milk	-
	Total Weight: 0.125